Product Description:
The LED Strip Light is mainly for commercial use.  This
strip light can be used in warehouses, offices, garages,
retail shops, and other commercial applications.
• CRI more than 80
• Reduces energy consumption up to 60%
• No UV emission
• UL, DLC® and Lighting Facts
• Lumen efficacy is greater than 130 lumen/watt
• Suitable for damp locations
• Espend dimmable driver
• Surface mounting installation
• Input voltage can be AC100-277V
• Glass-free
• 5 Year Lifespan
• 5 Year Manufacturer’s Warranty
Features:
Product Specification:
Ordering Guide:
             ZY
                        ST
           8FT
      Company Code                                          Housing Type
                                          Length
                                                Wattage
LED Strip Light
MODEL LENGHT WATT LUMENS CRI DIMMABLE QUALIFICATIONS LxWxD (inch)
4FT 24W 3120 >80 0-10V UL, DLC® &
Lighting Facts 48”x3.35’x3.56”
4FT 40W 5200 >80 0-10V UL, DLC® &
Lighting Facts 48”x3.35’x3.56”
8FT 60W 7800 >80 0-10V UL, DLC® &
Lighting Facts 95.9”x3.35’x3.56”
8FT 68W 8840 >80 0-10V UL, DLC® &
Lighting Facts 95.9”x17.3’x3.62”
ZY-ST4FT24
ZY-ST4FT40
ZY-ST8FT60
ZY-ST8FT68
24/40/60/68
Mounting Option:
Dimming Connection:
BLUE (-)
RED (+)
VIOLET DIM (+)
GRAY DIM (-)
Driver
Fixture
0-10V
Dimmer
L
N
BLACK
WHITE
A - Keyhole Slots for Surface Mounting
B - Wiring Knockouts
C - T-Bar Clip Mounting Hole
D - V-Hook Openings for Chain Mounting
LED Strip Light